
A 20% Service Charge and 9% sales tax are automatically added to all 

checks but can be adjusted at your discretion. Failure to meet table 

minimums will be assessed as a table fee. Contracted table minimums are 

not inclusive of tax and service charge. 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                   

                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

            

 

           

 

 

            

 

 

 

 
SPIRITS LIST 

 

         VODKA 

Belvedere 

Grey Goose 

Ketel One 

Tito’s Handmade 

500 

500 

  400 

400 

TEQUILA/ MEZCAL 

Casamigos Blanco 

Casamigos Reposado 

Casamigos Añejo 

Casamigos Mezcal 

Clase Azul Reposado 

Don Julio Blanco 

Don Julio Reposado 

Don Julio Añejo 

Don Julio 1942 

Lalo Blanco 

400 

500 

600 

500 

1,000 

400 

500 

600 

1,200 

400 

Patron Silver                                   400 

         GIN 

Bombay Sapphire 

Hendricks 

  400 

500 

         RUM 

Bacardi Superior 

Ron Zacapa 23 

Ron Zacapa XO 

300 

500 

800 

         BOURBON/ WHISKEY 

Crown Royal 

Jack Daniels 

Maker’s Mark 

Woodinville  

400 

400 

500 

400 

         SCOTCH 

Chivas 12 

Chivas 25 

Glenlivet 12 

Glenlivet 15 

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

The Macallan 12  

500 

1,000 

500 

600 

500 

1,200 

600 

         COGNAC 

D’usse  

Hennessy VS 

Hennessy VSOP 

Hennessy XO 

Remy Martin VSOP 

Remy Martin Louis XIII  

500 

400 

500 

1,200 

500 

7,500 
 

BEER 

Peroni                           11          Stella                            10                                                          

Miller Lite                   10          Shark Valley               11 

Modelo Especial       11          Stella 0.0                       9 

 

WINE 

SPARKLING                                                             GL            BTL 

Franzie e Cratzi, Prosecco, ITA               19             85 

Moët & Chandon, “Impérial”, Epernay, FRA    36            180 

Moët & Chandon, Rosé “Imperial”, FRA                             200 

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, FRA                                190 

Veuve Clicquot, Rosé, FRA                                                     240  

Dom Pérignon, Épernay, FRA                700                                                                                                     

Dom Pérignon Rosé, Épernay, FRA                980  

ROSÉ 

La Fête du Rosé, Côtes de Provence, FRA         20           105                                                   

Château d’Esclans, Whispering Angel               25            120 
Provence, FRA                             ` 

WHITE  

Pinot Grigio, Italo Cescon                                      20               95 
Veneto, ITA 

Sauvignon Blanc Emmolo                                     21              100 
Napa-Solao Counties, USA 

Chardonnay 2023 Hartford Court               24              120 
Russian River, USA                                                                                                                                 
  

RED  
 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Stags’ Leap Winery         40              185 
Napa Valley, USA 
 
Pinot Noir, Louis Latour, Bourgogne                  24              120 
FRA 
 
Merlot, Orin Swift, Advice                                  26              125 
From John, USA 

                                          

 


